10 Eyliil 2021 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

Yaris Sonuglan

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 BESTEKAR(3) Syda
2 MEHTAR(6) Syaa
3 BOMBACAN(4) 7yda
4 ASIKBEY(2) 8yaa
5 TUTARLI(8) 7yaa
6 SUVARI ANGEL(7) Syka
7 KELEMER(1) 6yaa
8 DENIiZKOPUGU(5) 6yka

KV-7/DHOW
1.)90.000 &
1.)20.700 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

OZHABER - SUZIDLARA 60
(ZHABER- TIDALYA 60
KIVANG CAN - PERIKIZI 60
HALID- BETUL 60
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER 56
TURBO - NURDANGUZEL 60
ONURKAAN - AKSU 62
ARASLI - GLGINDENZ 60

2.)36.000 ¢
2)8.280 ¢

Jokey
OYILDIRIM

N.SEN
NACI
O.GOKCE
MCICEK
MGUNDUZELI
HALTIN

H.KAPLAN

58 kg, 60 kg,
3.)18.000 ¢
3.)4.140 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

MEH. GUNDUZELI MGUNDUZELI|
H. TAR. DIKENCIK MOzGUL
MUZ CAN D.TEKELI
ALI TOYDEMR G.TOPBAS
OZA TANIYIT C.GUNES
BES. GUNDUZELI MGUNDUZELI
KAYAKAYA TATES
SER. CETINKAYA G.OzDIL

Derece

2.16.35

2.16.81

2.16.82

2.17.04

2.18.38

2.18.73

2.20.95

2.28.10

Bursa Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum

4)9.000 &
4)2070 %

Gy AGF St Fark

1,50
4,05
4,35
11,35
12,40
1,50
13,65

16,95

5 25Boy
2  Burun
7 1Boy

1 8Boy

8

6

GANYAN(3) :1,50 %, IKILI(3/6) :3,10 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/6) 4,45 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/6/4) 3,55 t, PLASE(3) :1,05 £, PLASE(6) :1,05 %, 6. CIFTE(8/3,7) :14,45 ©

G Gk.
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